Entity Receving Grant

Asa Snouffer
Barry Nall
Bradley Baer
Brett Heidecker
Brian Hildebrandt
Brian Taylor
Charles Cosgrave
Christopher Helser
David Hensel
Douglas Kill
Gene S. Price
Gregory Carignan
James Filak 11
James Mayer
James Ritchie
James Troesch
Jay Roof

Jeremy Christian
Jerry Guy

John Daugherty
John Mott
Joseph Jones
Joshua Bryan
Olivia Reuter
Richard Meyers
Richard Ritchie
Richard Sparks
Robert Lunsfort
Thomas Collins
Tyson Sparks
Wayne Heffelfinger

2009 RCFA Grant

Grant Amount
$110.00
$60.00
$220.00
$280.00
$165.00
$165.00
$110.00
$425.00
$165.00
$25.00
$125.00
$110.00
$165.00
$285.00
$60.00
$30.00
$165.00
$110.00
$165.00
$65.00
$60.00
$415.00
$165.00
$35.00
$80.00
$60.00
$110.00
$370.00
$135.00
$643.00
$60.00

Grant Purpose
RCFA Training
RCFA Training
RCFA Training
RCFA Training
RCFA Training
RCFA Training
RCFA Training
RCFA Training
RCFA Training
RCFA Training
RCFA Training
RCFA Training
RCFA Training
RCFA Training
RCFA Training
RCFA Training
RCFA Training
RCFA Training
RCFA Training
RCFA Training
RCFA Training
RCFA Training
RCFA Training
RCFA Training
RCFA Training
RCFA Training
RCFA Training
RCFA Training
RCFA Training
RCFA Training
RCFA Training

$5,138.00
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