2009 RCFA Grant

2003 KOLA Glant		
Entity Receving Grant	Grant Amount	Grant Purpose
Asa Snouffer	\$110.00	RCFA Training
Barry Nall	\$60.00	RCFA Training
Bradley Baer	\$220.00	RCFA Training
Brett Heidecker	\$280.00	RCFA Training
Brian Hildebrandt	\$165.00	RCFA Training
Brian Taylor	\$165.00	RCFA Training
Charles Cosgrave	\$110.00	RCFA Training
Christopher Helser	\$425.00	RCFA Training
David Hensel	\$165.00	RCFA Training
Douglas Kill	\$25.00	RCFA Training
Gene S. Price	\$125.00	RCFA Training
Gregory Carignan	\$110.00	RCFA Training
James Filak II	\$165.00	RCFA Training
James Mayer	\$285.00	RCFA Training
James Ritchie	\$60.00	RCFA Training
James Troesch	\$30.00	RCFA Training
Jay Roof	\$165.00	RCFA Training
Jeremy Christian	\$110.00	RCFA Training
Jerry Guy	\$165.00	RCFA Training
John Daugherty	\$65.00	RCFA Training
John Mott	\$60.00	RCFA Training
Joseph Jones	\$415.00	RCFA Training
Joshua Bryan	\$165.00	RCFA Training
Olivia Reuter	\$35.00	RCFA Training
Richard Meyers	\$80.00	RCFA Training
Richard Ritchie	\$60.00	RCFA Training
Richard Sparks	\$110.00	RCFA Training
Robert Lunsfort	\$370.00	RCFA Training
Thomas Collins	\$135.00	RCFA Training
Tyson Sparks	\$643.00	RCFA Training
Wayne Heffelfinger	\$60.00	RCFA Training
·	\$5,138.00	